Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
50K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Duke Wasteney 80 - Age 30-39 1 M 4:17:37.858 4:17:38.299
2 Giff Walters 78 - Age 30-39 2 M 4:49:18.803 4:49:19.145
3 Oriol Roda | Bencells 60 - - Age 40-49 3 M 4:55:23.640 4:55:23.640
4  Charles Veach 75 1 Age 20-29 4 M 5:19:20.103 5:19:21.414
5 Joshua Mckee 49 1 1 Age 40-49 5 M 5:19:46.459 5:19:48.835
6 Mark Porter 57 2 2 Age 40-49 6 M 5:28:32.667 5:28:33.901
7  Andy Ringholz 58 1 Age 30-39 7 M 5:33:28.121 5:33:32.412
8 Peter Knox 41 3 3 Age 40-49 8 M 5:37:38.969 5:37:50.234
9 Jay Morgan 1 2 Age 30-39 9 M 5:41:14.168 5:41:16.585
10 Jeff Black 10 4 4  Age 40-49 10 M 5:54:53.591 5:54:54.486
11 Mark Streeter 65 3  Age 30-39 11 M 5:54:57.645 5:55:00.913
12  Eric Campbell 12 4  Age 30-39 12 M 6:00:04.867 6:00:12.530
13 Serrah West 82 - Age 30-39 1 F 6:05:01.631 6:05:07.470
14 Bart Davis 15 5 5 Age 40-49 13 M 6:06:18.591 6:06:18.591
15  Tony Huff 2 6 1 Age 50-59 14 M 6:12:02.348 6:12:02.348
16 Justin Glass 24 7 6 Age 40-49 15 M 6:13:40.092 6:13:42.464
17 Raymond  Mullenax 54 8 2 Age 50-59 16 M 6:16:29.959 6:19:20.959
18 Brady Vandegrift 74 5 Age 30-39 17 M 6:22:06.132 6:22:08.303
19 Andrew Dallas 14 6 Age 30-39 18 M 6:30:47.233  6:30:49.965
20 Micah Ness 55 7  Age 30-39 19 M 6:31:23.727 6:31:31.885
21 Joseph Hawks 32 9 7  Age 40-49 20 M 6:31:43.525 6:31:47.187
22  lLauri Thompson 435 - - Age 40-49 2 F 6:33:44.623 6:33:49.260
23  Nick Homuth 36 8 Age 30-39 21 M 6:36:00.013 6:36:07.777
24  Brian Strouf 66 10 3 Age 50-59 22 M 6:36:58.322 6:37:06.341
25 Steve Tramleasure 72 9 Age 30-39 23 M 6:36:56.039 6:37:11.831
26 Patricia Robbins 59 - - Age 40-49 3 F 6:39:15.149  6:39:19.482
27 Julie Tinney 71 1 1 Age40-49 4 F 6:39:15.168 6:39:20.348
28 Nathan Thomas 68 10 Age 30-39 24 M 6:45:44.348 6:45:48.438
29 Kevin Warner 79 11 8 Age 40-49 25 M 6:55:00.158 6:55:10.701
30 Ron Horton 37 12 9 Age 40-49 26 M 6:55:41.881 6:55:48.760
31 Daragh Maccabee 44 13 4  Age 50-59 27 M 6:56:27.652 6:56:32.613
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
50K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

32 Abram Gates 21 2 Age 20-29 28 M 7:01:56.728 7:02:01.985
33 Neill McGrath 48 11 Age 30-39 29 M 7:02:18.752 7:02:26.667
34 Lynette McDougal 47 2 2  Age 40-49 5 F 7:08:05.931 7:08:09.796
35 Jaren Watson 81 14 10 Age 40-49 30 M 7:09:10.744 7:09:18.303
36 Edward Tierney 70 15 11 Age 40-49 31 M 7:14:37.205 7:14:37.205
37 Genny Gerke 22 1 Age 30-39 6 F 7:16:02.862 7:16:07.245
38 Glenn Gomba 25 16 Age 50-59 32 M 7:17:27.263 7:17:37.980
39 Alex Marshall 46 17 12 Age 40-49 33 M 7:22:57.356 7:22:57.356
40 Rachael Bazzett 9 1 Age 20-29 7 F 7:29:02.909 7:29:07.907
41 Day Doughman 16 12 Age 30-39 34 M 7:29:08.671 7:29:08.671
42  Kevin Bailey 4 13 Age 30-39 35 M 7:33:01.080 7:33:07.285
43 David Barrett 7 18 6 Age 50-59 36 M 7:33:02.412 7:33:07.732
44 Justin Malsam 45 19 13  Age 40-49 37 M 7:38:53.593  7:38:53.593
45  Daniel Griffin 26 3 Age 20-29 38 M 7:45:35.817 7:45:43.416
46 Shae Griffin 27 2 Age 20-29 8 F 7:46:30.113 7:46:30.113
47 Rich Hale 28 20 7  Age 50-59 39 M 7:55:46.565 7:55:59.028
48 Bob Bain 5 21 14  Age 40-49 40 M 7:56:15.002 7:56:23.208
49 Samantha Hall 30 2 Age 30-39 9 F 7:57:32.133 7:57:32.133
50 Seth Lacrone 42 14  Age 30-39 41 M 8:04:47.616 8:04:47.616
51 A Zenkert 83 22 15 Age 40-49 42 M 8:12:33.428 8:12:37.255
52 Randy Thorn 69 23 1 Age 60-69 43 M 8:12:59.503 8:13:10.167
53 Mike Blessing 11 24 2 Age 60-69 44 M 8:13:15.259 8:13:27.868
54 Conrad Lee 84 15 Age 30-39 45 M 8:15:23.626 8:15:26.949
55 Stacey Barker 6 16 Age 30-39 46 M 8:15:49.906 8:15:53.395
56 Kris Gethin 23 25 16 Age 40-49 47 M 8:19:22.213  8:19:28.189
57 Conner Hall 29 17  Age 30-39 48 M 8:20:04.565 8:20:11.148
58 Mike Kirkmire 40 26 17  Age 40-49 49 M 8:21:40.780 8:21:46.572
59 Erin Rush 61 3 3 Age 40-49 10 F 8:32:00.385 8:32:03.305
60 Chad Wallace 77 18 Age 30-39 50 M 8:39:17.916  8:39:17.916
61 Emily Morgan 51 3 Age 30-39 11 F 8:44:46.677 8:44:46.677
62 Nate Steffler 431 19 Age 30-39 51 M 8:47:14.163 8:47:14.163
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Claire
Melica
Dan
Brennon
Stephanie
Richie
Elizabeth
Matthew
Todd
David
James
Lydia
Seth
Zachary
Ben
Emilee
Alex
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Sechrist
Ellerbrook
Lechefsky
Hayes
Heimberg
Unrein
Baum
Erickson
Fogdall
Henry
Howton
Missal
Perry
Sampo
Sitz
Struss
Viada

63
17
43
33
34
73
8
18
19
35
38
50
56
62
64
67
76

Place
Bib Masters

27
28
4

DNS
DNS

DNS

50K

Place

Div
4
5
3
18
4
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Full Results - All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Place
Gender Gender

12
13
52
53
14
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

TS ESMETNEE T

Chip Time
8:53:36.299
9:47:43.966
9:47:43.829
10:00:19.961
10:31:11.145
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
8:53:45.490
9:47:56.384
9:47:56.752
10:00:29.000
10:31:24.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Duke Wasteney 80 - Age 30-39 1 M 4:17:37.858 4:17:38.299
2 Giff Walters 78 - Age 30-39 2 M 4:49:18.803 4:49:19.145
3 Oriol Roda | Bencells 60 - - Age 40-49 3 M 4:55:23.640 4:55:23.640
4  Charles Veach 75 1 Age 20-29 4 M 5:19:20.103 5:19:21.414
5 Joshua Mckee 49 1 1 Age 40-49 5 M 5:19:46.459 5:19:48.835
6 Mark Porter 57 2 2 Age 40-49 6 M 5:28:32.667 5:28:33.901
7  Andy Ringholz 58 1 Age 30-39 7 M 5:33:28.121 5:33:32.412
8 Peter Knox 41 3 3 Age 40-49 8 M 5:37:38.969 5:37:50.234
9 Jay Morgan 1 2 Age 30-39 9 M 5:41:14.168 5:41:16.585
10 Jeff Black 10 4 4  Age 40-49 10 M 5:54:53.591 5:54:54.486
11 Mark Streeter 65 3  Age 30-39 11 M 5:54:57.645 5:55:00.913
12  Eric Campbell 12 4  Age 30-39 12 M 6:00:04.867 6:00:12.530
14 Bart Davis 15 5 5 Age 40-49 13 M 6:06:18.591 6:06:18.591
15 Tony Huff 2 6 1 Age 50-59 14 M 6:12:02.348 6:12:02.348
16 Justin Glass 24 7 6 Age 40-49 15 M 6:13:40.092 6:13:42.464
17 Raymond  Mullenax 54 8 2 Age 50-59 16 M 6:16:29.959 6:19:20.959
18 Brady Vandegrift 74 5 Age 30-39 17 M 6:22:06.132 6:22:08.303
19 Andrew Dallas 14 6 Age 30-39 18 M 6:30:47.233  6:30:49.965
20 Micah Ness 55 7  Age 30-39 19 M 6:31:23.727 6:31:31.885
21  Joseph Hawks 32 9 7  Age 40-49 20 M 6:31:43.525 6:31:47.187
23  Nick Homuth 36 8 Age 30-39 21 M 6:36:00.013 6:36:07.777
24  Brian Strouf 66 10 3 Age 50-59 22 M 6:36:58.322 6:37:06.341
25 Steve Tramleasure 72 9 Age 30-39 23 M 6:36:56.039 6:37:11.831
28 Nathan Thomas 68 10 Age 30-39 24 M 6:45:44.348 6:45:48.438
29 Kevin Warner 79 11 8 Age 40-49 25 M 6:55:00.158 6:55:10.701
30 Ron Horton 37 12 9 Age 40-49 26 M 6:55:41.881 6:55:48.760
31 Daragh Maccabee 44 13 4  Age 50-59 27 M 6:56:27.652 6:56:32.613
32 Abram Gates 21 2 Age 20-29 28 M 7:01:56.728 7:02:01.985
33  Neill McGrath 48 11 Age 30-39 29 M 7:02:18.752 7:02:26.667
35 Jaren Watson 81 14 10 Age 40-49 30 M 7:09:10.744 7:09:18.303
36 Edward Tierney 70 15 11 Age 40-49 31 M 7:14:37.205 7:14:37.205
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Place
OA
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
a7
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
62
65
66
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Glenn
Alex
Day
Kevin
David
Justin
Daniel
Rich
Bob
Seth

Aj
Randy
Mike
Conrad
Stacey
Kris
Conner
Mike
Chad
Nate
Dan
Brennon
Richie
Matthew
Todd
David
James
Seth
Zachary
Ben
Alex
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Gomba
Marshall
Doughman
Bailey
Barrett
Malsam
Griffin
Hale
Bain
Lacrone
Zenkert
Thorn
Blessing
Lee
Barker
Gethin
Hall
Kirkmire
Wallace
Steffler
Lechefsky
Hayes
Unrein
Erickson
Fogdall
Henry
Howton
Perry
Sampo
Sitz
Viada

Place
Bib Masters
25 16
46 17
16
4
7 18
45 19
26
28 20
5 21
42
83 22
69 23
11 24
84
6
23 25
29
40 26
77
431
43 27
33 28
73
18 DNS
19 DNS
35
38 DNS
56
62
64
76

50K

Place

Div
5
12
12
13
6
13
3
7
14
14
15
1
2
15
16
16
17
17
18
19
3
18
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/13/2018

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Place

Gender Gender

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

=TT ZEZESZIZEZEESEZEIESEEIEEZEIEEIEEIEEELEERE

Chip Time
7:17:27.263
7:22:57.356
7:29:08.671
7:33:01.080
7:33:02.412
7:38:53.593
7:45:35.817
7:55:46.565
7:56:15.002
8:04:47.616
8:12:33.428
8:12:59.503
8:13:15.259
8:15:23.626
8:15:49.906
8:19:22.213
8:20:04.565
8:21:40.780
8:39:17.916
8:47:14.163
9:47:43.829
10:00:19.961
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:17:37.980
7:22:57.356
7:29:08.671
7:33:07.285
7:33:07.732
7:38:53.593
7:45:43.416
7:55:59.028
7:56:23.208
8:04:47.616
8:12:37.255
8:13:10.167
8:13:27.868
8:15:26.949
8:15:53.395
8:19:28.189
8:20:11.148
8:21:46.572
8:39:17.916
8:47:14.163
9:47:56.752
10:00:29.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
13
22
26
27
34
37
40
46
49
59
61
63
64
67
DNS
DNS
DNS
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First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Serrah
Lauri
Patricia
Julie
Lynette
Genny
Rachael
Shae
Samantha
Erin

Emily
Claire
Melica
Stephanie
Elizabeth
Lydia
Emilee

West
Thompson
Robbins
Tinney
McDougal
Gerke
Bazzett
Griffin

Hall

Rush
Morgan
Sechrist
Ellerbrook
Heimberg
Baum
Missal
Struss

82
435
59
71
47
22
9
27
30
61
51
63
17
34
8
50
67

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Place

N =

50K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

PO WWONN-_2=2AN -2

DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
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Place

Gender Gender

AP To©ONO O AN =

DNS
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
6:05:01.631
6:33:44.623
6:39:15.149
6:39:15.168
7:08:05.931
7:16:02.862
7:29:02.909
7:46:30.113
7:57:32.133
8:32:00.385
8:44:46.677
8:53:36.299
9:47:43.966
10:31:11.145
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:05:07.470
6:33:49.260
6:39:19.482
6:39:20.348
7:08:09.796
7:16:07.245
7:29:07.907
7:46:30.113
7:57:32.133
8:32:03.305
8:44:46.677
8:53:45.490
9:47:56.384
10:31:24.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Place
Div
1
2
DNS
DNS

1
2
3
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Gender First Name Last Name

F

F
F
F

=L

B A e e M

=TS EL

Rachael
Shae
Elizabeth
Emilee

Charles
Abram
Daniel

Serrah
Genny
Samantha
Emily
Claire
Melica
Lydia

Duke
Giff
Andy
Jay
Mark
Eric
Brady
Andrew
Micah
Nick
Steve
Nathan
Neill
Day

Bazzett
Griffin
Baum
Struss

Veach
Gates
Griffin

West
Gerke
Hall
Morgan
Sechrist
Ellerbrook
Missal

Wasteney
Walters
Ringholz
Morgan
Streeter
Campbell
Vandegrift
Dallas
Ness
Homuth
Tramleasure
Thomas
McGrath
Doughman

50K
Group Results
Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
9 40 7
27 46 8
8 DNS DNS
67 DNS DNS
75 4 4
21 32 28
26 45 38
82 13 1
22 37 6
30 49 9
51 61 11
63 63 12
17 64 13
50 DNS DNS
80 1 1
78 2 2
58 7 7
1 9 9
65 11 11
12 12 12
74 18 17
14 19 18
55 20 19
36 23 21
72 25 23
68 28 24
48 33 29
16 41 34
1/13/2018

Chip Time

7:29:02.909

7:46:30.113
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:19:20.103
7:01:56.728
7:45:35.817

6:05:01.631
7:16:02.862
7:57:32.133
8:44:46.677
8:53:36.299
9:47:43.966

00:00.000

4:17:37.858
4:49:18.803
5:33:28.121
5:41:14.168
5:54:57.645
6:00:04.867
6:22:06.132
6:30:47.233
6:31:23.727
6:36:00.013
6:36:56.039
6:45:44.348
7:02:18.752
7:29:08.671

Gun Time

7:29:07.907

7:46:30.113
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:19:21.414
7:02:01.985
7:45:43.416

6:05:07.470
7:16:07.245
7:57:32.133
8:44:46.677
8:53:45.490
9:47:56.384

00:00.000

4:17:38.299
4:49:19.145
5:33:32.412
5:41:16.585
5:55:00.913
6:00:12.530
6:22:08.303
6:30:49.965
6:31:31.885
6:36:07.777
6:37:11.831
6:45:48.438
7:02:26.667
7:29:08.671
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
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Place
Div
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

AWN =

O oONOO O WN -

Gender First Name

=TS LL

L P M M M

=TS L

Kevin
Seth
Conrad
Stacey
Conner
Chad
Nate
Richie
David
Seth
Zachary
Ben
Alex

Lauri
Patricia
Julie
Lynette
Erin
Stephanie

Oriol
Joshua
Mark
Peter
Jeff
Bart
Justin
Joseph
Kevin
Ron

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
42 35
50 41
54 45
55 46
57 48
60 50
62 51
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
22 - 2
26 - 3
27 1 4
34 2 5
59 3 10
67 4 14
3 - 3
5 1 5
6 2 6
8 3 8
10 4 10
14 5 13
16 7 15
21 9 20
29 11 25
30 12 26

50K
Group Results
Last Name Bib
Bailey 4
Lacrone 42
Lee 84
Barker 6
Hall 29
Wallace 77
Steffler 431
Unrein 73
Henry 35
Perry 56
Sampo 62
Sitz 64
Viada 76
Thompson 435
Robbins 59
Tinney 71
McDougal 47
Rush 61
Heimberg 34
Roda | Bencells 60
Mckee 49
Porter 57
Knox 41
Black 10
Davis 15
Glass 24
Hawks 32
Warner 79
Horton 37
1/13/2018

Chip Time
7:33:01.080
8:04:47.616
8:15:23.626
8:15:49.906
8:20:04.565
8:39:17.916
8:47:14.163
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:33:44.623
6:39:15.149
6:39:15.168
7:08:05.931
8:32:00.385
10:31:11.145

4:55:23.640
5:19:46.459
5:28:32.667
5:37:38.969
5:54:53.591
6:06:18.591
6:13:40.092
6:31:43.525
6:55:00.158
6:55:41.881

Gun Time
7:33:07.285
8:04:47.616
8:15:26.949
8:15:53.395
8:20:11.148
8:39:17.916
8:47:14.163
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:33:49.260
6:39:19.482
6:39:20.348
7:08:09.796
8:32:03.305
10:31:24.000

4:55:23.640
5:19:48.835
5:28:33.901
5:37:50.234
5:54:54.486
6:06:18.591
6:13:42.464
6:31:47.187
6:55:10.701
6:55:48.760
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
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Place
Div
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
DNS
DNS
DNS

NOoO O WN -

Gender First Name Last Name

=TS L

==L

=L

Jaren
Edward
Alex
Justin
Bob

Aj

Kris
Mike
Brennon
Matthew
Todd
James

Tony
Raymond
Brian
Daragh
Glenn
David
Rich

Randy
Mike
Dan

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Watson
Tierney
Marshall
Malsam
Bain
Zenkert
Gethin
Kirkmire
Hayes
Erickson
Fogdall
Howton

Huff
Mullenax
Strouf
Maccabee
Gomba
Barrett
Hale

Thorn
Blessing
Lechefsky

50K

Group Results

Bib
81
70
46
45
5
83
23
40
33
18
19
38

2
54
66
44
25

7
28

69

11
43

1/13/2018

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
35 14 30
36 15 31
39 17 33
44 19 37
48 21 40
51 22 42
56 25 47
58 26 49
66 28 53

DNS DNS DNS

DNS DNS DNS

DNS DNS DNS
15 6 14
17 8 16
24 10 22
31 13 27
38 16 32
43 18 36
47 20 39
52 23 43
53 24 44
65 27 52

Chip Time
7:09:10.744
7:14:37.205
7:22:57.356
7:38:53.593
7:56:15.002
8:12:33.428
8:19:22.213
8:21:40.780
10:00:19.961
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:12:02.348
6:16:29.959
6:36:58.322
6:56:27.652
7:17:27.263
7:33:02.412
7:55:46.565

8:12:59.503
8:13:15.259
9:47:43.829

Gun Time
7:09:18.303
7:14:37.205
7:22:57.356
7:38:53.593
7:56:23.208
8:12:37.255
8:19:28.189
8:21:46.572
10:00:29.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:12:02.348
6:19:20.959
6:37:06.341
6:56:32.613
7:17:37.980
7:33:07.732
7:55:59.028

8:13:10.167
8:13:27.868
9:47:56.752
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Place
OA
42
48
55
43

DNS
40
10
53
12
19
14
41
64

DNS

DNS
32
37
56
16
38
45
46
a7
57
49
21
66
67

DNS
23
30

First Name Last Name

Kevin
Bob
Stacey
David
Elizabeth
Rachael
Jeff
Mike
Eric
Andrew
Bart
Day
Melica
Matthew
Todd
Abram
Genny
Kris
Justin
Glenn
Daniel
Shae
Rich
Conner
Samantha
Joseph
Brennon
Stephanie
David
Nick
Ron

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bailey
Bain
Barker
Barrett
Baum
Bazzett
Black
Blessing
Campbell
Dallas
Davis
Doughman
Ellerbrook
Erickson
Fogdall
Gates
Gerke
Gethin
Glass
Gomba
Griffin
Griffin
Hale

Hall

Hall
Hawks
Hayes
Heimberg
Henry
Homuth
Horton

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Place
Bib Masters
4
5 21
6
7 18
8
9
10 4
11 24
12
14
15 5
16
17
18 DNS
19 DNS
21
22
23 25
24 7
25 16
26
27
28 20
29
30
32 9
33 28
34 4
35
36
37 12

50K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
13  Age 30-39
14 Age 40-49
16 Age 30-39
6 Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
1 Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
2  Age 60-69
4  Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
16 Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
3 Age 20-29
2 Age 20-29
7  Age 50-59
17  Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
18 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender

35
40
46
36
DNS
7
10
44
12
18
13
34
13
DNS
DNS
28

47
15
32
38

39
48

20
53
14
DNS
21
26

EEdEdia | IEdEdi | IEIEd) IFEDEdEdD | IEdEdEd | e dEdEdEdEdi B | A<

Chip Time
7:33:01.080
7:56:15.002
8:15:49.906
7:33:02.412
00:00.000
7:29:02.909
5:54:53.591
8:13:15.259
6:00:04.867
6:30:47.233
6:06:18.591
7:29:08.671
9:47:43.966
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:01:56.728
7:16:02.862
8:19:22.213
6:13:40.092
7:17:27.263
7:45:35.817
7:46:30.113
7:55:46.565
8:20:04.565
7:57:32.133
6:31:43.525
10:00:19.961
10:31:11.145
00:00.000
6:36:00.013
6:55:41.881

Gun Time
7:33:07.285
7:56:23.208
8:15:53.395
7:33:07.732
00:00.000
7:29:07.907
5:54:54.486
8:13:27.868
6:00:12.530
6:30:49.965
6:06:18.591
7:29:08.671
9:47:56.384
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:02:01.985
7:16:07.245
8:19:28.189
6:13:42.464
7:17:37.980
7:45:43.416
7:46:30.113
7:55:59.028
8:20:11.148
7:57:32.133
6:31:47.187
10:00:29.000
10:31:24.000
00:00.000
6:36:07.777
6:55:48.760
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Place
OA
DNS
15
58

50
65
54
31
44
39
34
33

DNS
61

17
20
DNS

26

59
DNS
63
DNS
62
11
24
DNS

First Name Last Name

James
Tony
Mike
Peter
Seth
Dan
Conrad
Daragh
Justin
Alex
Lynette
Neill
Joshua
Lydia
Emily
Jay
Raymond
Micah
Seth
Mark
Andy
Patricia
Oriol
Erin
Zachary
Claire
Ben
Nate
Mark
Brian
Emilee

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Howton
Huff
Kirkmire
Knox
Lacrone
Lechefsky
Lee
Maccabee
Malsam
Marshall
McDougal
McGrath
Mckee
Missal
Morgan
Morgan
Mullenax
Ness
Perry
Porter
Ringholz
Robbins
Roda | Bencells
Rush
Sampo
Sechrist
Sitz
Steffler
Streeter
Strouf
Struss

Place
Bib Masters
38 DNS
2 6
40 26
41 3
42
43 27
84
44 13
45 19
46 17
47 2
48
49 1
50
51
1

54 8
55
56
57 2
58
59 -
60 -
61 3
62
63
64

431
65
66 10
67

50K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
DNS Age 40-49
1 Age 50-59
17  Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
3 Age 60-69
15 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
13  Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
19 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
1/13/2018

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
14
49

8
41
52
45
27
37
33

5
29

5

DNS
11

9

DNS
12
DNS
51
11
22
DNS

M

TEZEZZIETNETNETNEZEEEEIEEETNTNEEINEEEEEZEELELZ

Chip Time
00:00.000
6:12:02.348
8:21:40.780
5:37:38.969
8:04:47.616
9:47:43.829
8:15:23.626
6:56:27.652
7:38:53.593
7:22:57.356
7:08:05.931
7:02:18.752
5:19:46.459
00:00.000
8:44:46.677
5:41:14.168
6:16:29.959
6:31:23.727
00:00.000
5:28:32.667
5:33:28.121
6:39:15.149
4:55:23.640
8:32:00.385
00:00.000
8:53:36.299
00:00.000
8:47:14.163
5:54:57.645
6:36:58.322
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
6:12:02.348
8:21:46.572
5:37:50.234
8:04:47.616
9:47:56.752
8:15:26.949
6:56:32.613
7:38:53.593
7:22:57.356
7:08:09.796
7:02:26.667
5:19:48.835
00:00.000
8:44:46.677
5:41:16.585
6:19:20.959
6:31:31.885
00:00.000
5:28:33.901
5:33:32.412
6:39:19.482
4:55:23.640
8:32:03.305
00:00.000
8:53:45.490
00:00.000
8:47:14.163
5:55:00.913
6:37:06.341
00:00.000
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Place

OA
28
22
52
36
27
25

DNF
18

DNS
60

29
35

13
51

First Name Last Name

Nathan
Lauri
Randy
Edward
Julie
Steve
Richie
Brady
Charles
Alex
Chad
Giff
Kevin
Duke
Jaren
Serrah
Aj

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Thomas
Thompson
Thorn
Tierney
Tinney
Tramleasure
Unrein
Vandegrift
Veach
Viada
Wallace
Wallters
Warner
Wasteney
Watson
West
Zenkert

Bib Masters

68
435
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Place

23
15

11

14

22

50K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
10 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
11 Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
18 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
15 Age 40-49
1/13/2018

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Place

Gender Gender

24
2
43
31
4
23
DNF
17
4
DNS
50
2
25
1
30
1
42

TSNS

Chip Time
6:45:44.348
6:33:44.623
8:12:59.503
7:14:37.205
6:39:15.168
6:36:56.039
00:00.000
6:22:06.132
5:19:20.103
00:00.000
8:39:17.916
4:49:18.803
6:55:00.158
4:17:37.858
7:09:10.744
6:05:01.631
8:12:33.428

Gun Time
6:45:48.438
6:33:49.260
8:13:10.167
7:14:37.205
6:39:20.348
6:37:11.831
00:00.000
6:22:08.303
5:19:21.414
00:00.000
8:39:17.916
4:49:19.145
6:55:10.701
4:17:38.299
7:09:18.303
6:05:07.470
8:12:37.255

Page 3 of 3



Place

(]
>
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Blake Taylor
Leigh Anne Wasteney
Jose Cervantes
Tom Page
Drew Adams
Ryan Lund
Sean Olson
Brent Crumley
Steve Kaufman
Vince Johnson
Patrick Taylor
Brett Lofgren
Leon Letson
Emily Gallup
Sarah Leonhardt
William Sanders
Andrea Amestoy
Stephen Bailey
Soron Root
Andrew Bailey
David Tarkalson
Ashley Coletti
Joy Barsotti
Kathy Root
Leticia Coronado Estrada
Martha Hayden
Ande Wilkes Parnett
Jodi Chappell
Lee Chu

Mike Hargis
Eric O'Grey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
433
436
13 -
425 -
401
420 1
424
410 2
416 3
415
434
419
418
20
417
429
3 1
403
428 4
402
432 5
408
404 2
427 3
409
413 4
437 5
406 DNS
407 DNS
412 DNS
423 DNS

Place
Div

PR OWODNDNON-_ 2

N=2aNaaRAN2O a0

—_

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
1 M 3:02:22.427
1 F 3:16:23.223
2 M 3:24:34.294
3 M 3:28:45.451
4 M 3:30:11.690
5 M 3:31:43.076
6 M 3:35:08.636
7 M 3:38:08.364
8 M 3:39:06.759
9 M 4:09:41.400
10 M 4:21:24.108
11 M 4:26:33.823
12 M 4:27:49.946
2 F 4:31:35.276
3 F 4:53:03.271
13 M 4:54:27.030
4 F 4:51:59.786
14 M 5:03:50.671
15 M 5:07:19.259
16 M 5:17:22.692
17 M 5:22:19.341
5 F 5:28:07.063
6 F 5:41:13.765
7 F 6:05:23.564
8 F 6:30:29.497
9 F 6:30:29.372
10 F 6:34:11.423
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
3:02:25.093
3:16:25.746
3:24:35.234
3:28:45.451
3:30:11.690
3:31:44.407
3:35:08.636
3:38:10.078
3:39:06.759
4:09:41.400
4:21:24.718
4:26:33.823
4:27:57.209
4:31:39.489
4:53:12.830
4:58:18.030
5:02:05.786
5:04:03.503
5:07:31.804
5:17:35.832
5:22:27.087
5:28:11.944
5:41:27.897
6:05:36.184
6:30:45.609
6:30:45.986
6:34:23.470
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Donna Sproat 430 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/13/2018 Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

NE3paanisoeNOaN®

DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Blake
Jose
Tom
Drew
Ryan
Sean
Brent
Steve
Vince
Patrick
Brett
Leon
William
Stephen
Soron
Andrew
David
Lee
Mike
Eric

Taylor
Cervantes
Page
Adams
Lund
Olson
Crumley
Kaufman
Johnson
Taylor
Lofgren
Letson
Sanders
Bailey
Root
Bailey
Tarkalson
Chu
Hargis
O'Grey

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
433
13 -
425 -
401
420 1
424
410 2
416 3
415
434
419
418
429
403
428 4
402
432 5
407 DNS
412 DNS
423 DNS

Place
Div

N0 00 BR WNNWN=2 =2

4
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1o o R 20N WN =

DNS
DNS
DNS

=TS EZSEESEESZESEZSELER

3:02:22.427
3:24:34.294
3:28:45.451
3:30:11.690
3:31:43.076
3:35:08.636
3:38:08.364
3:39:06.759
4:09:41.400
4:21:24.108
4:26:33.823
4:27:49.946
4:54:27.030
5:03:50.671
5:07:19.259
5:17:22.692
5:22:19.341

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:02:25.093
3:24:35.234
3:28:45.451
3:30:11.690
3:31:44.407
3:35:08.636
3:38:10.078
3:39:06.759
4:09:41.400
4:21:24.718
4:26:33.823
4:27:57.209
4:58:18.030
5:04:03.503
5:07:31.804
5:17:35.832
5:22:27.087
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
2
14
15
17
22
23
24
25
26
27
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Leigh Anne Wasteney

Emily
Sarah
Andrea
Ashley
Joy
Kathy
Leticia
Martha
Ande
Jodi
Donna

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Gallup
Leonhardt
Amestoy
Coletti

Barsotti

Root
Coronado Estrada
Hayden
Wilkes Parnett
Chappell
Sproat

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
20 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
436
20
417
3 1
408
404 2
427 3
409
413 4
437 5
406 DNS
430 DNS

Place
Div

1
1
2
1
1
2

1
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

1/13/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
1 F 3:16:23.223
2 F 4:31:35.276
3 F 4:53:03.271
4 F 4:51:59.786
5 F 5:28:07.063
6 F 5:41:13.765
7 F 6:05:23.564
8 F 6:30:29.497
9 F 6:30:29.372
10 F 6:34:11.423
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
3:16:25.746
4:31:39.489
4:53:12.830
5:02:05.786
5:28:11.944
5:41:27.897
6:05:36.184
6:30:45.609
6:30:45.986
6:34:23.470
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

1

NOoO o WN -~

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

M
M

m M T

mTm =L

==

n

Leigh Anne
Ashley

Sean
Patrick

Emily
Sarah
Leticia

Blake
Drew
Vince
Brett
Leon
William
Stephen
Andrew

Andrea
Joy
Jodi

Jose
Tom
Ryan
Brent
Steve
David

Kathy

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

20 Mile
Group Results

Bib
Wasteney 436
Coletti 408
Olson 424
Taylor 434
Gallup 20
Leonhardt 417
Coronado Estrada 409
Taylor 433
Adams 401
Johnson 415
Lofgren 419
Letson 418
Sanders 429
Bailey 403
Bailey 402
Amestoy 3
Barsotti 404
Chappell 406
Cervantes 13
Page 425
Lund 420
Crumley 410
Kaufman 416
Tarkalson 432
Root 427

1/13/2018

Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

2
22

7
11

14
15
25

1
5
10
12
13
16
18
20

1
5

6
10

oo W N

A

11
12
13
14
16

O ~NOTWN

—_
~

3:16:23.223
5:28:07.063

3:35:08.636
4:21:24.108

4:31:35.276
4:53:03.271
6:30:29.497

3:02:22.427
3:30:11.690
4:09:41.400
4:26:33.823
4:27:49.946
4:54:27.030
5:03:50.671
5:17:22.692

4:51:59.786
5:41:13.765
00:00.000

3:24:34.294
3:28:45.451
3:31:43.076
3:38:08.364
3:39:06.759
5:22:19.341

6:05:23.564

Gun Time
3:16:25.746
5:28:11.944

3:35:08.636
4:21:24.718

4:31:39.489
4:53:12.830
6:30:45.609

3:02:25.093
3:30:11.690
4:09:41.400
4:26:33.823
4:27:57.209
4:58:18.030
5:04:03.503
5:17:35.832

5:02:05.786
5:41:27.897
00:00.000

3:24:35.234
3:28:45.451
3:31:44.407
3:38:10.078
3:39:06.759
5:22:27.087

6:05:36.184
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2
DNS

1

DNS
DNS

DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

20 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

M
M
M

Martha
Donna

Soron
Mike
Eric

Ande

Lee

Bib
Hayden 413
Sproat 430
Root 428
Hargis 412
O'Grey 423
Wilkes Parnett 437
Chu 407

1/13/2018

OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Place Place Place
26 4 9
DNS DNS DNS
19 4 15
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
27 5 10
DNS DNS DNS

6:30:29.372 6:30:45.986
00:00.000 00:00.000

5:07:19.259 5:07:31.804
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
6:34:11.423 6:34:23.470

00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place
OA

17
20
18
23

DNS
DNS
22
25

14
DNS
26
10

15
13
12

DNS

24
19
16
DNS
21

11

First Name Last Name

Drew
Andrea
Andrew
Stephen
Joy
Jose
Jodi
Lee
Ashley
Leticia
Brent
Emily
Mike
Martha
Vince
Steve
Sarah
Leon
Brett
Ryan
Eric
Sean
Tom
Kathy
Soron
William
Donna
David
Blake
Patrick
Leigh Anne

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adams
Amestoy
Bailey
Bailey
Barsotti
Cervantes
Chappell
Chu
Coletti

Coronado Estrada

Crumley
Gallup
Hargis
Hayden
Johnson
Kaufman
Leonhardt
Letson
Lofgren
Lund
O'Grey
Olson
Page
Root
Root
Sanders
Sproat
Tarkalson
Taylor
Taylor
Wasteney

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
401
3 1
402
403
404 2
13 -
406 DNS
407 DNS
408
409
410 2
20
412 DNS
413 4
415
416 3
417
418
419
420 1
423 DNS
424
425 -
427 3
428 4
429
430 DNS
432 5
433
434
436

Place
Div

O O
w v

-
w

-}

O
TN R ZOA a2 2Z Wbt ONNZ T N2 ZZ1 NDNON—_ -

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

4
4

16
14

DNS

15

13
DNS

17

10

mMEEENmEEEINEsSZ=IZ=IEEENEENETNETnNTmETNETNEESTE

3:30:11.690
4:51:59.786
5:17:22.692
5:03:50.671
5:41:13.765
3:24:34.294

00:00.000

00:00.000
5:28:07.063
6:30:29.497
3:38:08.364
4:31:35.276

00:00.000
6:30:29.372
4:09:41.400
3:39:06.759
4:53:03.271
4:27:49.946
4:26:33.823
3:31:43.076

00:00.000
3:35:08.636
3:28:45.451
6:05:23.564
5:07:19.259
4:54:27.030

00:00.000
5:22:19.341
3:02:22.427
4:21:24.108
3:16:23.223

Gun Time
3:30:11.690
5:02:05.786
5:17:35.832
5:04:03.503
5:41:27.897
3:24:35.234
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:28:11.944
6:30:45.609
3:38:10.078
4:31:39.489
00:00.000
6:30:45.986
4:09:41.400
3:39:06.759
4:53:12.830
4:27:57.209
4:26:33.823
3:31:44.407
00:00.000
3:35:08.636
3:28:45.451
6:05:36.184
5:07:31.804
4:58:18.030
00:00.000
5:22:27.087
3:02:25.093
4:21:24.718
3:16:25.746
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
27 Ande Wilkes Parnett 437 5 1  Age 60-69 10 F 6:34:11.423 6:34:23.470

www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/13/2018 Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

Gabe
Chip
Jeffrey
Erik
Erin

Bill

Eric
David
Ben
Doug
Josh
Zach
April
Markus
Eric
Eric
Paul
Mike
Sharon
Dawn
Elizabeth
Dustin
Matt
Katie
Emma
Tammy
Abby
Cathy
Greg
Aaron
Nikolai
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Harm
Cooper
Johnson
Pohlmann
Blackadar
Rupp
Olsen
Warnimont
Brock
Hart

Lady
Dwello
Arbon
Frank
Willadsen
Rausch
Maisey
Burke
Burke
Teply
Linzmeyer
Matier
Johnson
Douglas
Strommen
Hill
Kostecka
Johnson
Harm
Troia
Morgan

Place

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

646
624
414
684
52
556
679
547
613
557
561
562
601
637
550
690
666
618
619
538
663
668
657
634
506
650
39
656
647
542
673

AP oON -

oo
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 19-Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 19-Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 19-Under

1/13/2018

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NISO©ONOO 2 hAWN =

— RS O N . .
DY PPsgarmwn

7

8

9

10
19
20
21

ESEEEEmm M amEsssE=InNEs=IEZSEEENEELESLE

1:20:39.341
1:22:26.521
1:29:28.239
1:31:32.070
1:35:14.524
1:35:15.587
1:40:46.456
1:42:49.195
1:43:58.213
1:44:19.522
1:44:10.422
1:44:10.126
1:45:29.173
1:45:34.115
1:49:28.680
1:49:36.456
1:50:18.306
1:50:25.975
1:50:31.567
1:51:14.360
1:51:18.234
1:51:21.031
1:52:19.127
1:53:16.727
1:53:16.430
1:53:28.710
1:55:34.299
1:57:23.623
1:57:18.409
1:58:33.719
1:59:03.153

Gun Time

1:20:41.334
1:22:27.652
1:29:30.481
1:31:34.543
1:35:17.690
1:35:18.440
1:40:57.909
1:42:49.926
1:44:05.542
1:44:22.431
1:44:32.228
1:44:32.707
1:45:37.734
1:45:40.903
1:49:30.003
1:49:48.007
1:50:19.259
1:50:28.104
1:50:34.087
1:51:15.702
1:51:22.061
1:51:24.875
1:52:22.000
1:53:16.727
1:53:18.716
1:53:30.055
1:55:37.429
1:57:28.705
1:57:34.551
1:58:39.094
1:59:03.153
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
32 Andrew Hanson
33 Josiah Bain
34 Steven Reid
35 Emily Russell
36 Melissa Davidson
37 Tj Love
38 Stephanie  Gianchetta
39 Liz Clabaugh
40 Sheryl Whitus
41  Jennifer Hobbs
42  Jake Brantley
43 Julia Gerhardt
44  Autumm Brechwald
45 Jesus Tarifa
46 Brett Moss
47  Kathryn Bowen
48 Kevin Carnes
49 Nicolas Miller
50 Nikki Semmelroth
51 Travis Spiker
52 Laura Gibson
53 Bill Leahy
54 Andrew Mentzer
55 Lupe Almaraz
56 Ginger Streeter
57 Erin Peterson
58 Heidi Kessler
59 Sarah Gerrish
60 Nancy Odle
61 Leah Batchelor
62 Dana Hunter

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Place

Bib Masters
31 11
603

691 12
693

629 4
665

641

622 5
549

652

611

639 6
612 7
519

675 13
405

621 14
672

694

697

642 8
660 15
671

600 9
699

426

658 10
640 11
558 12
605

655 13

NOSNOONO2NDODNIRENDE YWD

10 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

1 Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
Age 19-Under
13 Age 40-49

1/13/2018

Age 19-Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

22
23
24
11
12
25
13
14
15
16
26
17
18
27
28
19
29
30
20
31
21
32
33
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

2:00:56.630
2:01:43.611
2:01:43.771
2:01:56.222
2:02:15.158
2:04:13.980
2:05:15.566
2:06:05.992
2:06:21.019
2:06:46.780
2:06:48.767
2:08:44.898
2:08:44.431
2:10:05.058
2:10:17.854
2:12:52.792
2:12:54.712
2:12:52.987
2:13:12.496
2:13:13.670
2:14:03.333
2:13:49.399
2:15:32.798
2:15:40.344
2:16:25.745
2:17:32.707
2:17:30.334
2:17:46.315
2:18:43.408
2:20:14.088
2:20:11.880

Gun Time
2:00:56.630
2:01:47.749
2:01:51.140
2:02:02.427
2:02:21.890
2:04:13.980
2:05:15.566
2:06:26.020
2:06:27.075
2:06:52.210
2:06:53.748
2:08:54.442
2:08:54.461
2:10:06.363
2:10:21.188
2:12:56.412
2:12:59.111
2:13:08.535
2:13:31.524
2:13:32.832
2:14:11.213
2:14:12.353
2:15:38.871
2:15:44.108
2:16:40.248
2:17:45.320
2:17:51.162
2:17:57.004
2:18:59.009
2:20:17.434
2:20:18.451

Page 2 of 5



Place
OA First Name Last Name
63 Brian Rencher
64 Kari Porter
65 Josie Valutis
66 Roberta Bischel
67 Rick Harris
68 Candace Smith
69 Michael Lady
70 Claire Boyd
71 Hilary Blatz
72 Eric Narad
73 Katie Peck
74 Lissa Simis
75 Kelly Merritt
76 Jackie Buckendorf
77 Sherry Summerfield
78 Stephanie Parker
79 Pamela Hamlin
80 Suezann Yorita
81 Sharon Paterson
82 Margie Fritz
83 Shana Cooper
84 Joann Devine
85 Renae Woodard
86 Janice Cooper
87 Aubrey Howell
88 Emily Mortensen
89 Ann Braley-Smith
90 Marianne Morrison
91 Sheila Debban
92 Cynthia Strommen
93 Wayne Ebenroth

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Bib Masters
692 16
687

643

606 14
648 17
696 15
560 18
609 16
607 17
676 19
662

695 18
421 19
615

514 20
681 21
645 22
555 23
682 24
638 25
626 26
631 27
553 28
625 29
654

422

610 30
674 31
630 32
700

635 20

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
1  Age 60-69
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
14  Age 40-49
1 Age 70-79
15 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
16 Age 40-49
17 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
1  Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59
4  Age 20-29
3  Age 50-59
18 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
7  Age 50-59
19 Age 40-49
1  Age 60-69
2 Age 60-69
8 Age 50-59
12 Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
9 Age 50-59
20 Age 40-49
10 Age 50-59
13 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

34
30
31
32
35
33
36
34
35
37
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
38

2:20:10.228
2:16:25.998
2:22:42.714
2:22:44.370
2:22:44.551
2:23:05.715
2:24:08.876
2:25:13.567
2:25:11.764
2:25:30.047
2:30:09.165
2:30:13.894
2:30:16.058
2:32:15.881
2:32:38.076
2:34:32.015
2:35:01.000
2:34:49.743
2:34:54.678
2:36:37.324
2:38:14.602
2:38:15.455
2:38:15.835
2:38:17.653
2:42:42.831
2:43:06.038
2:44:15.095
2:44:15.128
2:46:02.961
2:56:12.656
2:55:54.423

Gun Time

2:20:19.393
2:21:32.998
2:22:42.714
2:22:55.195
2:22:56.596
2:23:17.790
2:24:31.032
2:25:24.295
2:25:25.084
2:25:42.224
2:30:32.772
2:30:37.549
2:30:38.710
2:32:15.881
2:32:52.718
2:34:47.942
2:35:01.000
2:35:05.714
2:35:09.819
2:36:37.324
2:38:28.849
2:38:30.048
2:38:31.173
2:38:31.724
2:43:02.938
2:43:25.440
2:44:32.505
2:44:33.611
2:46:15.706
2:56:21.064
2:56:21.719
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Jeannie
Dondena
Caitlin
Jennifer
Steeve
Deborah
Sandy
Nikki
Marcie
Monique
Betsy
Ronda
Leah
Cheyenne
Diane
Colene
Jenny
Kayleigh
Bob
Maricela
Kristine
Phil

Kris
Adrienne
Bart
Shannon
Daniel
Mary
Cindy
Charlie
Kim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Buckendorf
Hite

Lanier
Pomerleau
Pomerleau
Ausman
Vaughan
Clampitt
Foster
Baker
Ogden
Buckendorf
Wilsey
Lobato
McGarvey
Pritiken
Weenig
McGrath
Lemme
Davenport
Goodman
Hawkins
Hawkins
Woods
Buckendorf
Cade
Mueller
Graef

Van Lith
Waag
Wood

Place
Bib Masters
616
651 33
563
685 34
686 21
602 35
545 36
623 37
636 38
604
678 39
617 40
551 41
664
669 42
688 43
548
670
661 22
628 44
411
559 23
649 45
554 46
614 24
620 47
53
543 DNS
544 DNS
546 DNS
552 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Div
6
21
14
11
12
12
3
22
23
7
24
25
26
8
4
27
15
16
8
28
17
2
13
14
9
15
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

56
57
58
59
39
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
40
73
74
41
75
76
42
77
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

3:02:01.670
3:02:27.604
3:02:25.962
3:03:51.648
3:03:53.336
3:05:27.079
3:05:29.535
3:06:33.163
3:06:59.704
3:07:16.280
3:09:03.881
3:10:30.685
3:10:55.793
3:12:37.008
3:14:06.426
3:24:48.776
3:25:21.135
3:27:02.573
3:36:37.440
3:47:54.535
3:47:55.382
3:56:13.922
3:56:15.205
3:56:15.556
4:01:28.391
4:17:36.371

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:02:06.693
3:02:40.209
3:02:47.205
3:04:13.209
3:04:15.062
3:05:41.386
3:05:43.251
3:06:53.864
3:07:18.720
3:07:24.247
3:09:22.557
3:10:37.778
3:11:03.991
3:12:53.864
3:14:15.116
3:24:48.776
3:25:38.881
3:27:23.942
3:36:50.108
3:48:02.344
3:48:03.848
3:56:39.029
3:56:42.481
3:56:42.535
4:01:34.745
4:17:55.703
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Lesleigh
Ashleigh
Ellen
Todd
Jack
Krista
Nichole
Marley
Rachel
David
Tracy
Rosalinda
Richard

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Box
D'Antonio
Dimon
Dinkelman
Gunn
Howard
Lasich
Marshall
Newton
Overton
Perkins
Ramos
Stewart

Place
Bib Masters
608 DNS
627
632
633 DNS
644
653 DNS
659 DNS
667
677
680 DNS
683 DNS
689 DNS
698 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Gabe
Chip
Jeffrey
Erik
Bill
Eric
David
Ben
Doug
Josh
Zach
Markus
Eric
Eric
Paul
Mike
Dustin
Matt
Greg
Aaron
Nikolai

Josiah
Steven
T]
Jake
Jesus
Brett
Kevin
Nicolas
Travis
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Andrew

Harm
Cooper
Johnson
Pohlmann
Rupp
Olsen
Warnimont
Brock
Hart
Lady
Dwello
Frank
Willadsen
Rausch
Maisey
Burke
Matier
Johnson
Harm
Troia
Morgan
Hanson
Bain
Reid
Love
Brantley
Tarifa
Moss
Carnes
Miller
Spiker

646
624
414
684
556
679
547
613
557
561
562
637
550
690
666
618
668
657
647
542
673
31
603
691
665
611
519
675
621
672
697

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
10 Mile

Place

abhowNn -

10

11

12

13
14

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

OO0 20NN WONOOOWOAOAEARERRWWN-_2OWONN=_2 2

-
o

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 19-Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 19-Under

Age 40-49

Age 19-Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

O oO~NO O WN

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

TS SZTIZEEESEESESEEIEEZEIEEIEEIEEZEEERE S

1:20:39.341
1:22:26.521
1:29:28.239
1:31:32.070
1:35:15.587
1:40:46.456
1:42:49.195
1:43:58.213
1:44:19.522
1:44:10.422
1:44:10.126
1:45:34.115
1:49:28.680
1:49:36.456
1:50:18.306
1:50:25.975
1:51:21.031
1:52:19.127
1:57:18.409
1:58:33.719
1:59:03.153
2:00:56.630
2:01:43.611
2:01:43.771
2:04:13.980
2:06:48.767
2:10:05.058
2:10:17.854
2:12:54.712
2:12:52.987
2:13:13.670

Gun Time

1:20:41.334
1:22:27.652
1:29:30.481
1:31:34.543
1:35:18.440
1:40:57.909
1:42:49.926
1:44:05.542
1:44:22.431
1:44:32.228
1:44:32.707
1:45:40.903
1:49:30.003
1:49:48.007
1:50:19.259
1:50:28.104
1:51:24.875
1:52:22.000
1:57:34.551
1:58:39.094
1:59:03.153
2:00:56.630
2:01:47.749
2:01:51.140
2:04:13.980
2:06:53.748
2:10:06.363
2:10:21.188
2:12:59.111
2:13:08.535
2:13:32.832
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
53 Bill Leahy

54 Andrew Mentzer
63 Brian Rencher
67 Rick Harris

69 Michael Lady

72 Eric Narad

93 Wayne Ebenroth
98 Steeve Pomerleau
112 Bob Lemme
115 Phil Hawkins
118 Bart Buckendorf
DNS Daniel Mueller
DNS Charlie Waag
DNS Todd Dinkelman
DNS Jack Gunn
DNS David Overton
DNS Richard Stewart

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Bib Masters
660 15
671
692 16
648 17
560 18
676 19
635 20
686 21
661 22
559 23
614 24
53
546 DNS
633 DNS
644
680 DNS
698 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
10 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

1/13/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 M 2:13:49.399
33 M 2:15:32.798
34 M 2:20:10.228
35 M 2:22:44 551
36 M 2:24:08.876
37 M 2:25:30.047
38 M 2:55:54.423
39 M 3:03:53.336
40 M 3:36:37.440
41 M 3:56:13.922
42 M 4:01:28.391
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
2:14:12.353
2:15:38.871
2:20:19.393
2:22:56.596
2:24:31.032
2:25:42.224
2:56:21.719
3:04:15.062
3:36:50.108
3:56:39.029
4:01:34.745
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

5
13
19
20
21
24
25
26
27
28
35
36
38
39
40
41
43
44
47
50
52
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
64
65

Erin
April
Sharon
Dawn
Elizabeth
Katie
Emma
Tammy
Abby
Cathy
Emily
Melissa
Stephanie
Liz
Sheryl
Jennifer
Julia
Autumm
Kathryn
Nikki
Laura
Lupe
Ginger
Erin
Heidi
Sarah
Nancy
Leah
Dana
Kari
Josie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Blackadar
Arbon
Burke
Teply
Linzmeyer
Douglas
Strommen
Hill
Kostecka
Johnson
Russell
Davidson
Gianchetta
Clabaugh
Whitus
Hobbs
Gerhardt
Brechwald
Bowen
Semmelroth
Gibson
Almaraz
Streeter
Peterson
Kessler
Gerrish
Odle
Batchelor
Hunter
Porter
Valutis

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
10 Mile

Place

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters Div

52
601
619
538
663
634
506
650

39
656
693
629
641
622
549
652
639
612
405
694
642
600
699
426
658
640
558
605
655
687
643

(e}

(oo}

10
11
12

13
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 19-Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 19-Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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28
29
30
31

F
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1:35:14.524
1:45:29.173
1:50:31.567
1:51:14.360
1:51:18.234
1:53:16.727
1:53:16.430
1:53:28.710
1:55:34.299
1:57:23.623
2:01:56.222
2:02:15.158
2:05:15.566
2:06:05.992
2:06:21.019
2:06:46.780
2:08:44.898
2:08:44.431
2:12:52.792
2:13:12.496
2:14:03.333
2:15:40.344
2:16:25.745
2:17:32.707
2:17:30.334
2:17:46.315
2:18:43.408
2:20:14.088
2:20:11.880
2:16:25.998
2:22:42.714

Gun Time

1:35:17.690
1:45:37.734
1:50:34.087
1:51:15.702
1:51:22.061
1:53:16.727
1:53:18.716
1:53:30.055
1:55:37.429
1:57:28.705
2:02:02.427
2:02:21.890
2:05:15.566
2:06:26.020
2:06:27.075
2:06:52.210
2:08:54.442
2:08:54.461
2:12:56.412
2:13:31.524
2:14:11.213
2:15:44.108
2:16:40.248
2:17:45.320
2:17:51.162
2:17:57.004
2:18:59.009
2:20:17.434
2:20:18.451
2:21:32.998
2:22:42.714
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

66
68
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
97
99
100
101

Roberta
Candace
Claire
Hilary
Katie
Lissa
Kelly
Jackie
Sherry
Stephanie
Pamela
Suezann
Sharon
Margie
Shana
Joann
Renae
Janice
Aubrey
Emily
Ann
Marianne
Sheila
Cynthia
Jeannie
Dondena
Caitlin
Jennifer
Deborah
Sandy
Nikki

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bischel
Smith

Boyd

Blatz

Peck

Simis
Merritt
Buckendorf
Summerfield
Parker
Hamlin
Yorita
Paterson
Fritz
Cooper
Devine
Woodard
Cooper
Howell
Mortensen
Braley-Smith
Morrison
Debban
Strommen
Buckendorf
Hite

Lanier
Pomerleau
Ausman
Vaughan
Clampitt

10 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

606 14 14  Age 40-49
696 15 15 Age 40-49
609 16 16 Age 40-49
607 17 17  Age 40-49
662 3  Age 20-29
695 18 1 Age 50-59
421 19 2 Age 50-59
615 4  Age 20-29
514 20 3  Age 50-59
681 21 18 Age 40-49
645 22 4  Age 50-59
555 23 5 Age 50-59
682 24 6 Age 50-59
638 25 7  Age 50-59
626 26 19 Age 40-49
631 27 1 Age 60-69
553 28 2  Age 60-69
625 29 8 Age 50-59
654 12 Age 30-39
422 5 Age 20-29
610 30 9 Age 50-59
674 31 20 Age 40-49
630 32 10 Age 50-59
700 13  Age 30-39
616 6 Age 20-29
651 33 21  Age 40-49
563 14  Age 30-39
685 34 11 Age 50-59
602 35 12 Age 50-59
545 36 3  Age 60-69
623 37 22  Age 40-49

1/13/2018

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F
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2:22:44.370
2:23:05.715
2:25:13.567
2:25:11.764
2:30:09.165
2:30:13.894
2:30:16.058
2:32:15.881
2:32:38.076
2:34:32.015
2:35:01.000
2:34:49.743
2:34:54.678
2:36:37.324
2:38:14.602
2:38:15.455
2:38:15.835
2:38:17.653
2:42:42.831
2:43:06.038
2:44:15.095
2:44:15.128
2:46:02.961
2:56:12.656
3:02:01.670
3:02:27.604
3:02:25.962
3:03:51.648
3:05:27.079
3:05:29.535
3:06:33.163

Gun Time

2:22:55.195
2:23:17.790
2:25:24.295
2:25:25.084
2:30:32.772
2:30:37.549
2:30:38.710
2:32:15.881
2:32:52.718
2:34:47.942
2:35:01.000
2:35:05.714
2:35:09.819
2:36:37.324
2:38:28.849
2:38:30.048
2:38:31.173
2:38:31.724
2:43:02.938
2:43:25.440
2:44:32.505
2:44:33.611
2:46:15.706
2:56:21.064
3:02:06.693
3:02:40.209
3:02:47.205
3:04:13.209
3:05:41.386
3:05:43.251
3:06:53.864
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Place
OA
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
113
114
116
117
119

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Marcie
Monique
Betsy
Ronda
Leah
Cheyenne
Diane
Colene
Jenny
Kayleigh
Maricela
Kristine
Kris
Adrienne
Shannon
Mary
Cindy
Kim
Lesleigh
Ashleigh
Ellen
Krista
Nichole
Marley
Rachel
Tracy
Rosalinda

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Foster
Baker
Ogden
Buckendorf
Wilsey
Lobato
McGarvey
Pritiken
Weenig
McGrath
Davenport
Goodman
Hawkins
Woods
Cade
Graef

Van Lith
Wood

Box
D'Antonio
Dimon
Howard
Lasich
Marshall
Newton
Perkins
Ramos

636
604
678
617
551
664
669
688
548
670
628
411
649
554
620
543
544
552
608
627
632
653
659
667
677
683
689

10 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division

38 23 Age 40-49

7 Age 20-29

39 24 Age 40-49

40 25 Age 40-49

41 26 Age 40-49

8  Age 20-29

42 4  Age 60-69

43 27 Age 40-49

15 Age 30-39

16 Age 30-39

44 28 Age 40-49

17  Age 30-39

45 13  Age 50-59

46 14  Age 50-59

47 15 Age 50-59

DNS DNS Age 70-79

DNS  DNS Age 40-49

DNS DNS Age 50-59

DNS  DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39

DNS  DNS Age 40-49

DNS  DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39

DNS DNS Age 50-59

DNS  DNS Age 40-49

1/13/2018

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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3:06:59.704
3:07:16.280
3:09:03.881
3:10:30.685
3:10:55.793
3:12:37.008
3:14:06.426
3:24:48.776
3:25:21.135
3:27:02.573
3:47:54.535
3:47:55.382
3:56:15.205
3:56:15.556
4:17:36.371
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:07:18.720
3:07:24.247
3:09:22.557
3:10:37.778
3:11:03.991
3:12:53.864
3:14:15.116
3:24:48.776
3:25:38.881
3:27:23.942
3:48:02.344
3:48:03.848
3:56:42.481
3:56:42.535
4:17:55.703
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under

Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2

N =

w
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Gender First Name

F
F

==

B e e e e M R B 0

Emma
Leah

Josh
Nikolai
Josiah

Emily
Kathryn
Katie
Jackie
Emily
Jeannie
Monique
Cheyenne

Gabe
Jesus

Erin
Elizabeth
Tammy
Abby
Stephanie
Sheryl
Jennifer
Nikki
Ginger
Erin

Kari
Josie

10 Mile
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Strommen 506
Batchelor 605
Lady 561
Morgan 673
Bain 603
Russell 693
Bowen 405
Peck 662
Buckendorf 615
Mortensen 422
Buckendorf 616
Baker 604
Lobato 664
Harm 646
Tarifa 519
Blackadar 52
Linzmeyer 663
Hill 650
Kostecka 39
Gianchetta 641
Whitus 549
Hobbs 652
Semmelroth 694
Streeter 699
Peterson 426
Porter 687
Valutis 643
1/13/2018

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

1:53:16.430
2:20:14.088

1:44:10.422
1:59:03.153
2:01:43.611

2:01:56.222
2:12:52.792
2:30:09.165
2:32:15.881
2:43:06.038
3:02:01.670
3:07:16.280
3:12:37.008

1:20:39.341
2:10:05.058

1:35:14.524
1:51:18.234
1:53:28.710
1:55:34.299
2:05:15.566
2:06:21.019
2:06:46.780
2:13:12.496
2:16:25.745
2:17:32.707
2:16:25.998

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
25 7
61 28
11 10
31 21
33 23
35 11
47 19
73 36
76 39
88 51
94 56
103 64
107 68
1 1
45 27
5 1
21 5
26 8
27 9
38 13
40 15
41 16
50 20
56 23
57 24
64 30
65 31

2:22:42.714

Gun Time
1:53:18.716
2:20:17.434

1:44:32.228
1:59:03.153
2:01:47.749

2:02:02.427
2:12:56.412
2:30:32.772
2:32:15.881
2:43:25.440
3:02:06.693
3:07:24.247
3:12:53.864

1:20:41.334
2:10:06.363

1:35:17.690
1:51:22.061
1:53:30.055
1:55:37.429
2:05:15.566
2:06:27.075
2:06:52.210
2:13:31.524
2:16:40.248
2:17:45.320
2:21:32.998
2:22:42.714
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
12
13
14
15
16
17

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Gender First Name Last Name

F
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Aubrey
Cynthia
Caitlin
Jenny
Kayleigh
Kristine
Ashleigh
Ellen
Marley
Rachel

Erik
Zach
Eric
Paul
Dustin
Aaron
Tj

Jake
Nicolas
Travis
Andrew
Daniel
Jack

April
Dawn
Katie
Cathy
Melissa
Liz

10 Mile
Group Results

Bib
Howell 654
Strommen 700
Lanier 563
Weenig 548
McGrath 670
Goodman 411
D'Antonio 627
Dimon 632
Marshall 667
Newton 677
Pohlmann 684
Dwello 562
Willadsen 550
Maisey 666
Matier 668
Troia 542
Love 665
Brantley 611
Miller 672
Spiker 697
Mentzer 671
Mueller 53
Gunn 644
Arbon 601
Teply 538
Douglas 634
Johnson 656
Davidson 629
Clabaugh 622
1/13/2018

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

2:42:42.831
2:56:12.656
3:02:25.962
3:25:21.135
3:27:02.573
3:47:55.382
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:31:32.070
1:44:10.126
1:49:28.680
1:50:18.306
1:51:21.031
1:58:33.719
2:04:13.980
2:06:48.767
2:12:52.987
2:13:13.670
2:15:32.798

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:45:29.173
1:51:14.360
1:53:16.727
1:57:23.623
2:02:15.158

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
87 50
92 55
96 58
110 71
111 72
114 74
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
4 4
12 11
15 13
17 15
22 17
30 20
37 25
42 26
49 30
51 31
54 33
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
13 - 2
20 1 4
24 2 6
28 3 10
36 4 12
39 5 14

2:06:05.992

Gun Time
2:43:02.938
2:56:21.064
3:02:47.205
3:25:38.881
3:27:23.942
3:48:03.848
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:31:34.543
1:44:32.707
1:49:30.003
1:50:19.259
1:51:24.875
1:58:39.094
2:04:13.980
2:06:53.748
2:13:08.535
2:13:32.832
2:15:38.871

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:45:37.734
1:51:15.702
1:53:16.727
1:57:28.705
2:02:21.890
2:06:26.020
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

F
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==

Julia
Autumm
Laura
Lupe
Heidi
Sarah
Nancy
Dana
Roberta
Candace
Claire
Hilary
Stephanie
Shana
Marianne
Dondena
Nikki
Marcie
Betsy
Ronda
Leah
Colene
Maricela
Cindy
Lesleigh
Krista
Nichole
Rosalinda

Chip
Jeffrey

10 Mile
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Gerhardt 639
Brechwald 612
Gibson 642
Almaraz 600
Kessler 658
Gerrish 640
Odle 558
Hunter 655
Bischel 606
Smith 696
Boyd 609
Blatz 607
Parker 681
Cooper 626
Morrison 674
Hite 651
Clampitt 623
Foster 636
Ogden 678
Buckendorf 617
Wilsey 551
Pritiken 688
Davenport 628
Van Lith 544
Box 608
Howard 653
Lasich 659
Ramos 689
Cooper 624
Johnson 414

1/13/2018

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

2:08:44.898
2:08:44.431
2:14:03.333
2:15:40.344
2:17:30.334
2:17:46.315
2:18:43.408
2:20:11.880
2:22:44.370
2:23:05.715
2:25:13.567
2:25:11.764
2:34:32.015
2:38:14.602
2:44:15.128
3:02:27.604
3:06:33.163
3:06:59.704
3:09:03.881
3:10:30.685
3:10:55.793
3:24:48.776
3:47:54.535

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:22:26.521

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
43 6 17
44 7 18
52 8 21
55 9 22
58 10 25
59 11 26
60 12 27
62 13 29
66 14 32
68 15 33
70 16 34
71 17 35
78 21 41
83 26 46
90 31 53
95 33 57
101 37 62
102 38 63
104 39 65
105 40 66
106 41 67
109 43 70
113 44 73
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS

2 - 2
3 - 3

1:29:28.239

Gun Time
2:08:54.442
2:08:54.461
2:14:11.213
2:15:44.108
2:17:51.162
2:17:57.004
2:18:59.009
2:20:18.451
2:22:55.195
2:23:17.790
2:25:24.295
2:25:25.084
2:34:47.942
2:38:28.849
2:44:33.611
3:02:40.209
3:06:53.864
3:07:18.720
3:09:22.557
3:10:37.778
3:11:03.991
3:24:48.776
3:48:02.344
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:22:27.652
1:29:30.481
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

RPN A ©ONU A WN =

Gender First Name
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Eric
Ben
Markus
Eric
Matt
Andrew
Steven
Brett
Michael
Eric
Wayne
Steeve
Todd
Richard

Sharon
Lissa
Kelly
Sherry
Pamela
Suezann
Sharon
Margie
Janice
Ann
Sheila
Jennifer
Deborah
Kris
Adrienne
Shannon

10 Mile
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Olsen 679
Brock 613
Frank 637
Rausch 690
Johnson 657
Hanson 31
Reid 691
Moss 675
Lady 560
Narad 676
Ebenroth 635
Pomerleau 686
Dinkelman 633
Stewart 698
Burke 619
Simis 695
Merritt 421
Summerfield 514
Hamlin 645
Yorita 555
Paterson 682
Fritz 638
Cooper 625
Braley-Smith 610
Debban 630
Pomerleau 685
Ausman 602
Hawkins 649
Woods 554
Cade 620
1/13/2018

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
7 2 6
9 4 8
14 6 12
16 7 14
23 9 18
32 11 22
34 12 24
46 13 28
69 18 36
72 19 37
93 20 38
98 21 39
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
19 - 3
74 18 37
75 19 38
77 20 40
79 22 42
80 23 43
81 24 44
82 25 45
86 29 49
89 30 52
91 32 54
97 34 59
99 35 60
116 45 75
117 46 76
119 a7 77

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Chip Time
1:40:46.456
1:43:58.213
1:45:34.115
1:49:36.456
1:52:19.127
2:00:56.630
2:01:43.771
2:10:17.854
2:24:08.876
2:25:30.047
2:55:54.423
3:03:53.336

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:50:31.567
2:30:13.894
2:30:16.058
2:32:38.076
2:35:01.000
2:34:49.743
2:34:54.678
2:36:37.324
2:38:17.653
2:44:15.095
2:46:02.961
3:03:51.648
3:05:27.079
3:56:15.205
3:56:15.556
4:17:36.371

Gun Time
1:40:57.909
1:44:05.542
1:45:40.903
1:49:48.007
1:52:22.000
2:00:56.630
2:01:51.140
2:10:21.188
2:24:31.032
2:25:42.224
2:56:21.719
3:04:15.062
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:50:34.087
2:30:37.549
2:30:38.710
2:32:52.718
2:35:01.000
2:35:05.714
2:35:09.819
2:36:37.324
2:38:31.724
2:44:32.505
2:46:15.706
3:04:13.209
3:05:41.386
3:56:42.481
3:56:42.535
4:17:55.703
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Division
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 70-79

Age 70-79
Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS

AOWON -
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Gender First Name

F
F

=SS ESESL

m M M

Kim
Tracy

Bill
David
Doug
Mike
Greg
Kevin
Bill
Bob
Bart
Charlie
David

Joann
Renae
Sandy
Diane
Brian

Mary

Rick
Phil

10 Mile
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Wood 552
Perkins 683
Rupp 556
Warnimont 547
Hart 557
Burke 618
Harm 647
Carnes 621
Leahy 660
Lemme 661
Buckendorf 614
Waag 546
Overton 680
Devine 631
Woodard 553
Vaughan 545
McGarvey 669
Rencher 692
Graef 543
Harris 648
Hawkins 559

1/13/2018

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS

6 1 5
8 3 7
10 5 9
18 8 16
29 10 19
48 14 29
53 15 32
112 22 40
118 24 42

DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
84 27 47
85 28 48
100 36 61
108 42 69
63 16 34
DNS DNS DNS
67 17 35
115 23 41

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:35:15.587
1:42:49.195
1:44:19.522
1:50:25.975
1:57:18.409
2:12:54.712
2:13:49.399
3:36:37.440
4:01:28.391

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:38:15.455
2:38:15.835
3:05:29.535
3:14:06.426
2:20:10.228

00:00.000

2:22:44 .551
3:56:13.922

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:35:18.440
1:42:49.926
1:44:22.431
1:50:28.104
1:57:34.551
2:12:59.111
2:14:12.353
3:36:50.108
4:01:34.745

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:38:30.048
2:38:31.173
3:05:43.251
3:14:15.116
2:20:19.393

00:00.000

2:22:56.596
3:56:39.029
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

55
13
99
33
103
61
66
5
71
47
DNS
70
89
42
44
9
118
76
94
105
18
19
119
48
39
101
2
86
83
DNS
113

Lupe
April
Deborah
Josiah
Monique
Leah
Roberta
Erin
Hilary
Kathryn
Lesleigh
Claire
Ann
Jake
Autumm
Ben
Bart
Jackie
Jeannie
Ronda
Mike
Sharon
Shannon
Kevin
Liz
Nikki
Chip
Janice
Shana
Ashleigh
Maricela

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Almaraz
Arbon
Ausman
Bain

Baker
Batchelor
Bischel
Blackadar
Blatz
Bowen

Box

Boyd
Braley-Smith
Brantley
Brechwald
Brock
Buckendorf
Buckendorf
Buckendorf
Buckendorf
Burke
Burke
Cade
Carnes
Clabaugh
Clampitt
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
D'Antonio
Davenport

Place
Bib Masters
600 9
601 -
602 35
603
604
605
606 14
52
607 17
405
608 DNS
609 16
610 30
611
612 7
613 4
614 24
615
616
617 40
618 8
619 -
620 47
621 14
622 5
623 37
624 -
625 29
626 26
627
628 44

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
9 Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
12 Age 50-59
3  Age 19-Under
7 Age 20-29
2 Age 19-Under
14  Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
17 Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
16 Age 40-49
9 Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
2 Age 40-49
9 Age 50-59
4  Age 20-29
6 Age 20-29
25 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
- Age 50-59
15 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
22  Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
8 Age 50-59
19 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
28 Age 40-49
1/13/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

22
2
60
23
64
28
32
1
35
19
DNS
34
52
26
18
8
42
39
56
66
16
3
77
29
14
62
2
49
46
DNS
73

2:15:40.344
1:45:29.173
3:05:27.079
2:01:43.611
3:07:16.280
2:20:14.088
2:22:44.370
1:35:14.524
2:25:11.764
2:12:52.792

00:00.000
2:25:13.567
2:44:15.095
2:06:48.767
2:08:44.431
1:43:58.213
4:01:28.391
2:32:15.881
3:02:01.670
3:10:30.685
1:50:25.975
1:50:31.567
4:17:36.371
2:12:54.712
2:06:05.992
3:06:33.163
1:22:26.521
2:38:17.653
2:38:14.602

00:00.000
3:47:54.535

Gun Time
2:15:44.108
1:45:37.734
3:05:41.386
2:01:47.749
3:07:24.247
2:20:17.434
2:22:55.195
1:35:17.690
2:25:25.084
2:12:56.412
00:00.000
2:25:24.295
2:44:32.505
2:06:53.748
2:08:54.461
1:44:05.542
4:01:34.745
2:32:15.881
3:02:06.693
3:10:37.778
1:50:28.104
1:50:34.087
4:17:55.703
2:12:59.111
2:06:26.020
3:06:53.864
1:22:27.652
2:38:31.724
2:38:28.849
00:00.000
3:48:02.344
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Place
OA
36
91
84
DNS
DNS
24
12
93
102
14
82
43
59
38
52
114
DNS
DNS
79
32

29
67
10
116
115
26
95
41
DNS
87

First Name Last Name

Melissa
Sheila
Joann
Ellen
Todd
Katie
Zach
Wayne
Marcie
Markus
Margie
Julia
Sarah
Stephanie
Laura
Kristine
Mary
Jack
Pamela
Andrew
Gabe
Greg
Rick
Doug
Kris
Phil
Tammy
Dondena
Jennifer
Krista
Aubrey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Davidson
Debban
Devine
Dimon
Dinkelman
Douglas
Dwello
Ebenroth
Foster
Frank
Fritz
Gerhardt
Gerrish
Gianchetta
Gibson
Goodman
Graef
Gunn
Hamlin
Hanson
Harm
Harm
Harris
Hart
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hill

Hite
Hobbs
Howard
Howell

Place
Bib Masters
629 4
630 32
631 27
632
633 DNS
634 2
562
635 20
636 38
637 6
638 25
639 6
640 11
641
642 8
411
543 DNS
644
645 22
31 11
646
647 10
648 17
557 5
649 45
559 23
650
651 33
652
653 DNS
654

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place

Div Division
4  Age 40-49
10 Age 50-59
1  Age 60-69
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
23 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
7  Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
17  Age 30-39
DNS Age 70-79
DNS Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
5 Age 50-59
1 Age 70-79
3 Age 50-59
13 Age 50-59
2 Age70-79
2 Age 30-39
21  Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39

1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

12
54
47
DNS
DNS
6
11
38
63
12
45
17
26
13
21
74
DNS
DNS
42
22

19
35

75
41

57
16
DNS
50

2:02:15.158
2:46:02.961
2:38:15.455

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:53:16.727
1:44:10.126
2:55:54.423
3:06:59.704
1:45:34.115
2:36:37.324
2:08:44.898
2:17:46.315
2:05:15.566
2:14:03.333
3:47:55.382

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:35:01.000
2:00:56.630
1:20:39.341
1:57:18.409
2:22:44.551
1:44:19.522
3:56:15.205
3:56:13.922
1:53:28.710
3:02:27.604
2:06:46.780

00:00.000
2:42:42.831

Gun Time
2:02:21.890
2:46:15.706
2:38:30.048
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:53:16.727
1:44:32.707
2:56:21.719
3:07:18.720
1:45:40.903
2:36:37.324
2:08:54.442
2:17:57.004
2:05:15.566
2:14:11.213
3:48:03.848
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:35:01.000
2:00:56.630
1:20:41.334
1:57:34.551
2:22:56.596
1:44:22.431
3:56:42.481
3:56:39.029
1:53:30.055
3:02:40.209
2:06:52.210
00:00.000
2:43:02.938
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

62
28
3
23
58
27
11
69
96
DNS
53
112
21
107
37
17
DNS
22
108
111
54
75
49
31
90
88
46
DNS
72
DNS
60

Dana
Cathy
Jeffrey
Matt
Heidi
Abby
Josh
Michael
Caitlin
Nichole
Bill

Bob
Elizabeth
Cheyenne
Tj

Paul
Marley
Dustin
Diane
Kayleigh
Andrew
Kelly
Nicolas
Nikolai
Marianne
Emily
Brett
Daniel
Eric
Rachel
Nancy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hunter
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kessler
Kostecka
Lady
Lady
Lanier
Lasich
Leahy
Lemme
Linzmeyer
Lobato
Love
Maisey
Marshall
Matier
McGarvey
McGrath
Mentzer
Merritt
Miller
Morgan
Morrison
Mortensen
Moss
Mueller
Narad
Newton
Odle

Place
Bib Masters
655 13
656 3
414 -
657 9
658 10
39
561
560 18
563
659 DNS
660 15
661 22
663
664
665
666
667
668
669 42
670
671
421 19
672
673
674 31
422
675 13
53
676 19
677
558 12

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
13 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
1 Age 19-Under
9 Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
7  Age 50-59
8 Age 50-59
1  Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 60-69
16 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
9 Age 30-39
2 Age 19-Under
20 Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
8 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

29
10
3
18
25
9
10
36
58
DNS
32
40
5
68
25
15
DNS
17
69
72
33
38
30
21
53
51
28
DNS
37
DNS
27

2:20:11.880
1:57:23.623
1:29:28.239
1:52:19.127
2:17:30.334
1:55:34.299
1:44:10.422
2:24:08.876
3:02:25.962

00:00.000
2:13:49.399
3:36:37.440
1:51:18.234
3:12:37.008
2:04:13.980
1:50:18.306

00:00.000
1:51:21.031
3:14:06.426
3:27:02.573
2:15:32.798
2:30:16.058
2:12:52.987
1:59:03.153
2:44:15.128
2:43:06.038
2:10:17.854

00:00.000
2:25:30.047

00:00.000
2:18:43.408

Gun Time
2:20:18.451
1:57:28.705
1:29:30.481
1:52:22.000
2:17:51.162
1:55:37.429
1:44:32.228
2:24:31.032
3:02:47.205
00:00.000
2:14:12.353
3:36:50.108
1:51:22.061
3:12:53.864
2:04:13.980
1:50:19.259
00:00.000
1:51:24.875
3:14:15.116
3:27:23.942
2:15:38.871
2:30:38.710
2:13:08.535
1:59:03.153
2:44:33.611
2:43:25.440
2:10:21.188
00:00.000
2:25:42.224
00:00.000
2:18:59.009
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Place

OA First Name

104
7
DNS
78
81
73
DNS
57
4
97
98
64
109
DNS
16
34
63
6
35
50
74
68
51
DNS
56
92
25
77
45
20
30

Betsy
Eric
David
Stephanie
Sharon
Katie
Tracy
Erin
Erik
Jennifer
Steeve
Kari
Colene
Rosalinda
Eric
Steven
Brian
Bill
Emily
Nikki
Lissa
Candace
Travis
Richard
Ginger
Cynthia
Emma
Sherry
Jesus
Dawn
Aaron

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Ogden
Olsen
Overton
Parker
Paterson
Peck
Perkins
Peterson
Pohlmann
Pomerleau
Pomerleau
Porter
Pritiken
Ramos
Rausch
Reid
Rencher
Rupp
Russell
Semmelroth
Simis
Smith
Spiker
Stewart
Streeter
Strommen
Strommen
Summerfield
Tarifa
Teply
Troia

Place
Bib Masters
678 39
679 2
680 DNS
681 21
682 24
662
683 DNS
426
684
685 34
686 21
687
688 43
689 DNS
690 7
691 12
692 16
556 1
693
694
695 18
696 15
697
698 DNS
699
700
506
514 20
519
538 1
542

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
10 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div
24

1
DNS
18
6
3
DNS
9
1
11
12
10
27
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19-Under

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

65
6
DNS
41
44
36
DNS
24
4
59
39
30
70
DNS
14
24
34
5
11
20
37
33
31
DNS
23
55
7
40
27
4
20

3:09:03.881
1:40:46.456

00:00.000
2:34:32.015
2:34:54.678
2:30:09.165

00:00.000
2:17:32.707
1:31:32.070
3:03:51.648
3:03:53.336
2:16:25.998
3:24:48.776

00:00.000
1:49:36.456
2:01:43.771
2:20:10.228
1:35:15.587
2:01:56.222
2:13:12.496
2:30:13.894
2:23:05.715
2:13:13.670

00:00.000
2:16:25.745
2:56:12.656
1:53:16.430
2:32:38.076
2:10:05.058
1:51:14.360
1:58:33.719

Gun Time
3:09:22.557
1:40:57.909
00:00.000
2:34:47.942
2:35:09.819
2:30:32.772
00:00.000
2:17:45.320
1:31:34.543
3:04:13.209
3:04:15.062
2:21:32.998
3:24:48.776
00:00.000
1:49:48.007
2:01:51.140
2:20:19.393
1:35:18.440
2:02:02.427
2:13:31.524
2:30:37.549
2:23:17.790
2:13:32.832
00:00.000
2:16:40.248
2:56:21.064
1:53:18.716
2:32:52.718
2:10:06.363
1:51:15.702
1:58:39.094
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

65 Josie
DNS Cindy
100 Sandy
DNS Charlie
8 David
110 Jenny
40 Sheryl
15 Eric
106 Leah
DNS Kim

85 Renae
117 Adrienne
80 Suezann

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Valutis
Van Lith
Vaughan
Waag
Warnimont
Weenig
Whitus
Willadsen
Wilsey
Wood
Woodard
Woods
Yorita

Place
Bib Masters
643
544 DNS
545 36
546 DNS
547 3
548
549
550
551 41
552 DNS
553 28
554 46
555 23

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2018
10 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div
11
DNS
3
DNS
2
15
5
3
26
DNS
2
14
5

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

1/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

31
DNS
61
DNS
7
71
15
13
67
DNS
48
76
43

2:22:42.714

00:00.000
3:05:29.535

00:00.000
1:42:49.195
3:25:21.135
2:06:21.019
1:49:28.680
3:10:55.793

00:00.000
2:38:15.835
3:56:15.556
2:34:49.743

Gun Time
2:22:42.714
00:00.000
3:05:43.251
00:00.000
1:42:49.926
3:25:38.881
2:06:27.075
1:49:30.003
3:11:03.991
00:00.000
2:38:31.173
3:56:42.535
2:35:05.714
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